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HAVE YOUR OWN ESTATE
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COMMERCIAL PROPERTY FOR
SALE AND LEASE

18,000 sq. fi. total, 3,900 sq. ft. still
avallable to lease at $4 90/sq. ft. Zon-
ed C3 Highway Commercial, proper-
ly 1S completely fenced, close to 401
industrial park, includes 2,100 sq. ft
apartment (leased). Newly painted,
carpted lobby, tile floors—ideal for
auto related business. No. 66

46 ACRE COUNTRY ESTATE

New 2600 sq ' ranch home (ualty built of naitural
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HOMELIFE STAGER REAL ESTATE INC . Broker

OPEN HOUSE

Sunday, Nov. 13
2p.m.-4p.m.

All Brick Executive
-4 bedroom
—family room with fireplace
—Contral air, vac
~inground pool

1340 Trotwood Avenue.
Mississauga

East of Hwy. 10 off the South Service
Road

Marg Wood
450-5176 or 1-878-2095

Christie & Woods
Heal Estate Lid.
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LOOKING FOR A HOME IN OAKVILLE
This hree bedroom brck DuNgelow leatures a finshed base.
MaN! Wi 'eC r00M 'O Dedrooms and kichen Fenced yard
with mature irees. Jouble paved drive nground Pool and
large deck Call for your apposmiment 10 view No 15
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INDUSTRIAL UNITS
FOR SALE OR LEASE

We have a number of units available for im.
mediate occupancy Sizes range from 1,200
10 1,900 sq it Leasing from $5 40 per sq M
up Moced from $105.000 1o $152 000
Located on Main Street Call our office for more
details about these and other properties for
ease 236°

"Als0 in one of these units there 1s 2 200 SQ
it of commercial space upstairs. availlabile for
storage Call Jack McCrudden for more details

REALTY WORLD

T.R. Colbeck Real Estate Inc. Realtor
485 MAIN ST. EAST. MILTON

THE RESULTS PEOPLE.

SYLVIA BURSEY

BROKER/OWNER

TIMBERLEA

J bedroom all brick bungalow
Large Hollywood style kitchen,
walk-out, open staircase 10 lower
level, formal living & dining
rooms. Huge partially finished
basement with brick fireplace,
Asking
$179,900. Call Heather or Sylvia

quick possession.

» for viewing appt
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90 MAIN ST. N.

TO SERVE YOU BETTER

We are members of the Oakville, Milton & Dist
& Dist. MLS Boards.

ATTENTION
R.E. SALESPEOPLE

We have openings for two
full time oriented salespeo-
ple. We offer quiet, pleasant
working atmosphere, a very
attractive comm. split, ex-
cellent location attracting
heavy walk-in traffic

Take advantage of this
lucrative opportunity, call
Sylvia Bursey at 854-2777
for confidential interview.

ATTENTION
PROPERTY OWNERS

We have purchasers for the
following properties:
—Building lots 2-5 acres
—Large acreage and farms
—Open concept family
home up to $400,000.
—Country starters or re-
irement homes up to
$275,000.
If your property matches any
of the above and you intend
10 sell in the near future

please give us a call.

876-1133
Tor. Line 845-8888

bellisille Re

CAMPBELLVILLE, ONT. 354-?777

a? the Guelph:

HER ASHBEE

SALES REP.

COUNTRY MEADOWS
$398,000

4 bdrm., 2900 sq. ft. executive
home, situated on 2 acres with
view. Featuring main floor dining
room, oak staircase, skylight,
large family kit., upgraded
throughout. For more details and
appoint. o view please call
Heather or Sylvia.
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